
Contact Us
South Africa Australia

www.major-tech.com www.majortech.com.au info@majortech.com.ausales@major-tech.com

Crimping Dies HCT630 & HCT435 Replacement Crimping Dies

Replacement
Crimping Dies

HCT630
Replacement Crimping Dies

HCT435 
Replacement Crimping Dies

The HCT630 Replacement Crimping Dies are designed for use with the 
HCT630 Hydraulic Crimping Tool. These hexagonal dies ensure precise 
and reliable crimps for a variety of applications. Available in different sizes, 
These replacement dies are the perfect choice to maintain the efficiency 
and accuracy of your HCT630 Hydraulic Crimping Tool.

D150

D185

D240

D300

D400

D500

D630

 150mm

185mm

240mm

300mm

400mm

500mm

630mm

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Product Code Size Type

The HCT435 Replacement Crimping Dies are designed to work seamlessly 
with the HCT435 crimping tool. Each die features a specific size and utilizes 
a hexagonal crimping type. These replacement dies are essential for 
maintaining the efficiency and accuracy of your HCT435 crimping tool 
across a range of crimping applications.

C25

C35

C50

C95

C120

C150

C185

C240

 25mm

35mm

50mm

95mm

120mm

150mm

185mm

240mm

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Product Code Size Type


