

Replacement Crimping Dies



HCT630 Replacement Crimping Dies

The HCT630 Replacement Crimping Dies are designed for use with the HCT630 Hydraulic Crimping Tool. These hexagonal dies ensure precise and reliable crimps for a variety of applications. Available in different sizes, These replacement dies are the perfect choice to maintain the efficiency and accuracy of your HCT630 Hydraulic Crimping Tool.

Size	Туре
150mm	Hex 🔴
185mm	Hex 🔴
240mm	Hex 🔴
300mm	Hex 🔶
400mm	Hex 🔶
500mm	Hex 🔴
630mm	Hex 🔴
	150mm 185mm 240mm 300mm 400mm 500mm

HCT435 Replacement Crimping Dies

The HCT435 Replacement Crimping Dies are designed to work seamlessly with the HCT435 crimping tool. Each die features a specific size and utilizes a hexagonal crimping type. These replacement dies are essential for maintaining the efficiency and accuracy of your HCT435 crimping tool across a range of crimping applications.

Product Code	Size	Туре	
C25	25mm	Hex 🔴	
C35	35mm	Hex 🔴	
C50	50mm	Hex 🔶	
C95	95mm	Hex	
C120	120mm	Hex 🔴	
C150	150mm	Hex 🔶	
C185	185mm	Hex 🔴	
C240	240mm	Hex	

Crimping Dies

HCT630 & HCT435 Replacement Crimping Dies

Contact Us South Africa

Australia

🌐 www.major-tech.com 🛛 🖂 sales@major-tech.com

www.majortech.com.au imes info@majortech.com.au